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000053620 Remodel 200,000 07/18/2025

23959 COMMERCIAL 445 12/13/2005

19104 COMMERCIAL 0 01/01/2002

18048 COMMERCIAL 623 03/12/2001

15262 COMMERCIAL 775 03/22/1999

HX Base Yr

159 SW SPENCER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 8 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 17 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 12,884 104.1295 39.57 509,820 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 9800

AOF 5,816 150 8,724 245,098

BAS 3,984 100 3,984 111,929

CAN 588 30 176 4,944

10,388 12,884 361,972

BAS= W140 S24 AOF= S46 E34 CAN= S7 E84 N7 W84$ E66 E40 N32W33
N8 W27 N6 W80$ E80 S6 E27 S8 E33 N38$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 24,500.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 24,500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,900.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2024 2006 100 7,900

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,568.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,352

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,172.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 6,258

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 10,600.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2024 2006 100 15,900

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

59,110

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 1.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 88,400

2 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 1.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 83,200

3 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 0.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 61,750
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HX Base Yr

159 SW SPENCER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 70
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 30
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 16 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 7,000 113.2826 43.05 301,350 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 7000

BAS 7,000 100 7,000 238,067

7,000 7,000 238,066

BAS=  W100 S70 E100 N70$.

BAS

100

70

100

70

0
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HX Base Yr

159 SW SPENCER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 20 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 10,033 135.8780 51.63 518,004 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 8700

BAS 3,060 100 3,060 102,692

CAN 162 30 49 1,645

FST 2,880 70 2,016 67,656

FUS 1,980 100 1,980 66,448

SFB 3,660 80 2,928 98,262

11,742 10,033 336,703

BAS= W51 SFB= W61 S60 E61 N60$ S60 CAN=  S9 E18 N9 W18$ E51
FST= E48 N60 W48 S60$ N60$ PTR= N30 FUS= N60 W33 S60 E33$
S30$.
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